TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL

Max Pressure
Rated Pressure
Max GPM

Rated GPM

Cleaning Power(PSIxGPM)

Pump Type

Pump Material
Engine Type

Starting Method
Lubrication Method
Crankshaft

Fuel Capacity

Oil Capacity

Quick Connect Nozzle
Detergent Tank
Spray Gun

High Pressure Hose
Durable Steel Frame
Wheel Kit

Net/Gross Weight

Packing Dimensions

SUAPW3800
3800PSI
3400PSI

4.0

38

15200

Tripplex Cam
Copper
389ccc/13.0Hp
Manual

Splash
42CrMQO, Q-type
6.5L

0.6L

5 (0°,15° 25°40° Soap)
/

Yes

25Feet (8M)
®32mm

9.5"

55/58Kg
770x600x645mm

SUAPW3800




